



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

CRLREV No.813 of 2013

Manoranjan Satpathy **Petitioner**

Mr. Pravash Ch. Jena, Advocate

-versus-

Ashok Kumar Swain **Opp. Party**

Mr. B.K.Ragada
AGA

CORAM:

JUSTICE SIBO SANKAR MISHRA

Order
No.

ORDER
02.07.2024

18. **1.** List this matter on 09.07.2024 along with
CRLREV No.814 of 2013 & CRLREV No.815 of 2013.

(S.S. Mishra)
Judge