



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

CRLREV No.813 of 2013

Manoranjan Satpathy

....

Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. C. Jena, Advocate

-versus-

Ashok Kumar Swain

....

Opposite Party(s)

Mr. J. K. Panda, Advocate

CORAM: JUSTICE SIBO SANKAR MISHRA

ORDER

20.12.2024

I.A. No.1067 of 2024

Order No.

20.

1.

List this matter on 24.01.2025.

(S.S. Mishra)
Judge

Swarna